
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 40 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931011185 7PSSDB 18.65 4.20 78.33

1931011211P6 - (323-2718) Revera Det and MG 7PSSDB 18.65 3.50 65.27

1931011228P6 - (323-1989) Ryehill 1,2 and 2A 7PSSDB 18.67 4.20 78.41

1931011335P6 - (323-2718) Revera Det and MG 7PSSDB 18.64 3.50 65.24

1931011346P6 - (323-1546) Davina Det and MG 5PSSDB 18.60 4.20 78.12

1931011365P6 - (323-2781) August Meadows Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.65 4.55 84.86

1931011441P6 - (323-2565) Yes Prep Elem West Campus 5PSSDB 18.75 6.20 116.25

1931011472P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 18.62 4.20 78.20

1931011496P6 - (323-2650) DEL WEBB AT RYEHILL SEC 1 7PSSDB 18.60 4.20 78.12

1931011522P6 - (323-1713) Briscoe Falls Sec 6 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.49 5.45 100.77

1931011555P6 - (323-2781) August Meadows Sec 1 10PSSDA 18.67 4.55 84.95

1931011576P6 - (323-2778) FBISD Don Cook Nat BPO26 10PSSDA 18.65 4.95 92.32

1931011594P6 - (323-2445) Noe - Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 18.68 4.55 84.99

1931011615P6 - (323-2781) August Meadows Sec 1 10PSSDA 18.61 4.55 84.68

1931011630P6 - (323-1341) The George Detention and Grading 7PSSDB 18.51 3.50 64.79

1931011639P6 - (323-1799) Ryehill 1, 2B and 3 7PSSDB 18.58 4.20 78.04

1931011652P6 - (323-2718) Revera Det and MG 7PSSDB 18.47 3.50 64.64

1931011659P6 - (323-1989) Ryehill 1,2 and 2A 7PSSDB 18.62 4.20 78.20

1931011675P6 - (323-2781) August Meadows Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.58 4.55 84.54

1931011691P6 - (323-186) Ryehill D&MG Ph 1 7PSSDB 18.57 4.20 77.99

1931011703P6 - (323-203) Harvest Green Sec 56 7PSSDB 18.54 4.95 91.77

1931011757P6 - (323-1341) The George Detention and Grading 7PSSDB 18.59 3.50 65.06

1931011782P6 - (323-2781) August Meadows Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.62 4.55 84.72

1931011821P6 - (323-2628) Revera Sec 3 WSDP 5PSSDB 18.63 3.50 65.20

1931011843P6 - (323-2628) Revera Sec 3 WSDP 5PSSDB 18.60 3.50 65.10

1931011865P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1 7PSSDB 18.61 4.20 78.16

1931011880P6 - (323-2628) Revera Sec 3 WSDP 5PSSDB 18.61 3.50 65.13

1931011946P6 - (323-1341) The George Detention and Grading 7PSSDB 18.60 3.50 65.10

1931011959P6 - (323-1713) Briscoe Falls Sec 6 WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.60 5.45 101.37

1931011988P6 - (323-186) Ryehill D&MG Ph 1 7PSSDB 18.59 4.20 78.08

1931012016P6 - (323-1713) Briscoe Falls Sec 6 WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.58 5.45 101.26

1931012044P6 - (323-2718) Revera Det and MG 7PSSDB 18.58 3.50 65.03

1931012069P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1 7PSSDB 18.63 4.20 78.25

1931012121P6 - (323-2650) DEL WEBB AT RYEHILL SEC 1 7PSSDB 18.63 4.20 78.25

1931012143P6 - (323-08) Belknap Rd Pave... Drainage Imprvmt 7PSSDB 18.63 5.70 106.19

1931012175P6 - (323-2781) August Meadows Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.61 4.55 84.68

Settlement
of payment

Alvaro Espinosa (AE & SE Transportation LLC) 8/7/2025

Alvaro Espinosa (AE & SE Transportation LLC) R005816

0

D277

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (323-186) Ryehill D&MG Ph 1



1931012202P6 - (323-1713) Briscoe Falls Sec 6 WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.65 5.45 101.64

1931012235P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 18.64 4.20 78.29

1931012264P6 - (323-1341) The George Detention and Grading 7PSSDB 18.66 3.50 65.31

1931012277 7PSSDB 18.58 5.45 101.26

3238.56

5% -161.93

SUBTOTAL 3076.63

-$377.30

TOTAL $2699.33

P6 - (323-1713) Briscoe Falls Sec 6 WSD&P

Fuel


	07-31-2025 to 08-06-2025



